Guided Level Radar
Pulscon
LTC50
< Basic device for level measurement in liquids
< Measuring range up to 12 m
< Process connection 3/4 inch thread or with adapter flange
< Temperature range up to 80 °C (176 °F)
< Pressure range up to 6 bar (87 psi)

53
4
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
Option with * = on request/in preparation
Option with ** = multiple options can be selected
L T C 5 0 – (1) – (2) (3) (4) – (5) (6) (7) – (8) (9) . L
LTC50 Device
LTC50 Guided level radar
(1) Type of probe
1 in mm, rod Ø8 mm, 1.4404/316L
2 in mm, rope Ø4 mm, 1.4401/316
3 in inch, rod Ø1/6 inch, 1.4401/316
5 in inch, rope Ø1/3 inch, 1.4404/316L
X Special version
(2) Process connection
   Threads
G21 G3/4, ISO 228, 1.4404/316L
N21 MNPT3/4, ANSI, 1.4404/316L
XXX Special version
Guided Level Radar LTC50
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
03
-0
3
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
03
-0
3
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 2
64
91
7_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(3) Electrical connection
A Gland M20, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
B Thread M20, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
C Thread G1/2, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
D Thread NPT1/2, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
I Connector M12, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
M Connector 7/8 inch, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
X Special version
(4) Seal
2 Viton, -20 to +80 °C
X Special version
(5) Housing
A1 GT19 dual compartment, plastics PBT
A2 GT20dual compartment, alu coated
XX Special version
(6) Electrical output
AH 4-wire, 90 to 253 V AC, 4 to 20 mA HART
DH 4-wire, 10.4 to 48 V DC, 4 to 20 mA HART
ID 2-wire, 4 to 20 mA HART, switching output (PFS)
IE 2-wire, 4 to 20 mA HART, 4 to 20 mA
IH 2-wire, 4 to 20 mA HART
XX Special version
(7) Display, operation
B Without display, via communicator
D SD02 4-line, push-buttons and data backup function
E SD03 4-line, illuminated, touch control and data backup function
(8) Approval
C1 CSA C/US IS Cl.I,II,III Div.1 Gr.A-G, NI Cl.1 Div.2, Ex ia
C2 CSA C/US XP Cl.I,II,III Div.1 Gr.A-G, NI Cl.1 Div.2, Ex d
CB CSA C/US IS Cl.I Div.1 Gr.A-D
CC CSA C/US XP Cl.I Div.1 Gr.A-D
CG CSA C/US General Purpose
E1 ATEX II 1G Ex ia IIC T6...T1 Ga
E3 ATEX II 3G Ex nA IIC T6...T1 Gc
E4 ATEX II 3G Ex ic IIC T6...T1 Gc
FI * FM IS Cl.I,II,III Div.1 Gr.A-G, AEx ia, NI Cl.1 Div.2
FM FM IS Cl.I Div.1 Gr.A-D
FN * FM XP Cl.I,II,III Div.1 Gr.A-G, AEx d, NI Cl.1 Div.2
FX FM XP Cl.I Div.1 Gr.A-D
IA IECEx Ex ia T6...T1 Ga
IG IECEx Ex nA IIC T6...T1 Gc
IH IECEx Ex ic IIC T6...T1 Gc
NA Version for non-explosion-hazardous area
Additional Options
(9) Additional operation language
C French
D Spanish
E Italian
F Dutch
G Portuguese
H Polish
I Russian
J Turkish
K Chinese abbreviations
L Japanese
M Korean
O Bahasa
Q Vietnamnese
R Czech
Guided Level Radar LTC50
Re

USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(9) Calibration
4 5-point linearity protocol
(9) Service **
T Customized parametrization HART
(9) Test, certificate **
A Material certificate, wetted metallic parts, EN 10204-3.1 inspection certificate
(9) Additional approval **
S SIL Functional Safety
W WHG overfill protection
(9) Probe design **
B Sensor remote, 3 m cable, detachable, with mounting bracket
C Sensor remote, 6 m cable, detachable, with mounting bracket
D Sensor remote, 9 m cable, detachable, with mounting bracket
(9) Firmware version
5 01.00.zz, HART, DevRev01
(9) Marking
1 Tagging (TAG), see additional specification
2 Bus address, see additional specifications
L Probe length
Length Length depends on chosen type of probe:
- Rod probe: length in mm, 16 mm to 4000 mm
- Rope probe: length in mm, 16 mm to 12000 mm
Guided Level Radar LTC50
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
03
-0
3
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
03
-0
3
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 2
64
91
7_
en
g.
pd
f
5Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re